
UNITED STATES HILITARY ACADEHY

WEST POINT, KEW YORK 10996
CROSS COUNTRYHESULTS

Army vs Hontclail' State 23 September 1971
Course: U.S.M.A. Golf Course
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Hizzone, }fontclair
HacGrath} Hontclair:
Lowing, Hontclair

Burton} Army
Johnson, Montclair
KonarlcO\vski, Bont clair
Heiss, Montclair
Schappert} Montclair
Sooter} Army
Ruffcnach, Army
}hyer, Hontclair
Kaigh, Army
Reinhart, Army
Czarzasty, Army
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17:48

17: 52
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~3.
24.
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Simone, Army
HilI} Army
Kilker, Army
Barton, Army
Hatton, Army
Langran, Army
Perry, Army
Speakes} Army
Fagan, Army
Neideemeger, Army
WasilitioD} Army
Ivinkelman, Hontclair
Llyod, Army
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19:09

19:10

19:14

19:16
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19:28

19:33

19:47

20:01

'W:04

Hontclair Varsity -- 1-2-3-5-6-(7) --(8)--17
I' Army Junior Varsity -- 4-9-10-11-12-- 46

ArmyJ.V. -- 1·-2-J-4-5-- 15
Herrimack -- 8-9-10-11-12-50

-~ NEW COURSE RECORD: 17:42; Mizzone, HacGrath, Montclair State, 23 September 1971

DISTANCE: 3.6 miles -- Footing: Soft and slippery

i'lEATHER: Cool, ''Tindy

25 Sept. 1971:
Army J. V. -- 3-'4-5-7-8-(9)-(11)-:::~
Cen. Conn. -- 1-2-6-10-12--- .;.:..

Army- 1-3-4-7-8-(9)-(10)-- 23
Central Connecticut -- 2-5-6-11-12--36

COURSE RECORD: 24:2S; John Anderson, Cornell, 31 October 1970

U.S.H.:L RECORD:. 25 :31; Steve Fee, 31 October 1970

VARSITY
, /t 'ii "

Army vs Central Connecticut 4/ L. "iL-t-
.. , v I.{..

( vt-' f' O'J (;

11J)/vV , '
1. Flynn, Army 7)-- ( J , 26 :09
2. Ellis, S.} Cen. COD....'t1. 26:13
3. Alrn, Army '( 1-, 26 :24
4. Curran, Army 7 v 26 :32
5. lees, Cen. Conn. 26 :44
6. Goodwin, Cen. Conn 26 :59
7. Sorenson, Army 1q 27 :08
8. VIet cher, Army 1~ 27 :45 .
9. Burton, Army '13 27:51

10. Hiner j Army 11> 27 ~56
" I

11. Hem::)', Army 111 27 :59

\1EA THER: Ideal

30:39
30:47

27:59

28:15

28:24
28:37

28 :45
29:18

29:26

30:22

Neckes, Cen. Conn. ~I '
HcDonald, Army-· ']5

l'lilheJJuy, Army 7'7,/ ~'1
Dernar, Army ~ v l11j)iJ-~)Jj,i/

Dameron, Army 71i /ft'Klima,,', Army 71
Gallerani, Cen. Conn.
Ellis, B., Cen. Conn. /
Boltinghouse, Army I, j
Beckman, Cen. Co~~.
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